COUNTY OF LAKE MONTHLY REPORT OF MARK C. CURRAN, JR. FOR THE PERIOD ENDING AUGUST 2011

REVENUE ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

43020
43050
43055
43080
43100
45020
45100
45105
45110
45120
45130
45330
45334
45340
45380
46125
46260
46267
46270
46280
46290
46300

46305
46310
46320
46330
46335
46420
46740
46750
46795
46850
46970
48010
48040
49920

Sheriff's Alarm Fees

Fines Sheriff

Prisoner Review and Vehicle Fines
Parking Fines Sheriff

DUI Fines Sheriff

All Other Salary Reimbursements
Sheriff Conveys Pers to Inst
Sheriff IST- Interstate Transfer
Sheriff Law Enforcement Training
Sheriff Work Release

SS5A Jail Incentive

Grants Other

Grants-Federal

Other Federal Funds

Revenue From Municipalities
Sheriff Bond Fees

Woarrant Fees

Kiosk Surcharge

Fire Arms Training Fees
Photograph Fee's

Special Police Services

Sheriff Fees Circuit Clerk
Eviction Service Fee

Foreign Service

Marine Unit Fines

Foreclosure Fees

Eviction Rescheduling

Copy Charges

Sex Offender Registration

Electronic Monitoring System Service

Arrestee's Medical Cost Fund
All Other Charges for Service
Finger Print Fees

Interest

Telephone Commission
Transfers from other Fund

.

TOTAL RECEIPTS:

TRANSFERRED TO COUNTY OF LAKE:

STATE OF ILLINCIS)
COUNTY OF LAKE }

I, Mark C. Curran, Jr., do solemnly swear that
the foregoing is in all respects just and true,
according to my best belief and knowledge.

Previous YTD

$425.00
$420,514.35
$43,154.42
$2,680.00
$19,210.00
$126,773.08
$8,199.00
$6,125.00
$0.00
$119.422.88
$25,200.00
$11,854.27
$97,581.40
$7.815.00
$1,448,645.48
$54,990.00
$75.721.43
$6,581.00
$6,217.50
$785.00
$130,992.00
$160,094.40
$60,467.50
$57.129.60
$12,749.48
$566,100.00
$3,633.50
$10,180.81
$2,520.00
$130,415.55
$17,540.00
$5,120.00
$1,742.71
$1,203.31
$187,110.32
$12,500.00

$3,841,394.97

$3,841,394.97

Aug-11

$475.00
$47.938.93
$4,142.00
$285.00
$2,627.00
$33,441.31
$4,189.85
$375.00
$32,894 .49
$27.409.21
$2,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20,515.00
$182,050.88
$7,980.00
$8,450.38
$1,574.00
$337.50
$60.00
$14,520.00
$24,073.00
$8,941.50
$7,352.00
$6,487.80
$96,600.00
$340.00
$1,509.81
$420.00
$17,137.00
$1,943.00
$1,357.35
$336.00
$110.81
$29,117.48
$0.00

$587,791.30

$587,791.30

12/1/09-8/31/10

$3,950.00
$440,001.53
$64,088.50
$2,323.89
$15918.00
$139,611.38
$12,801.60
$5,425.00
$29,917.08
$92,911.85
$21,400.00
$15,964.44
$129,371.55
$20,921.91
$1,545,665.03
$66,360.00
$90,377.30
$9,483.00
$15,735.00
$860.00
$174,315.00
$208,504.90
$61,162.50
$83,907.70
$14,606.64
$792,900.00
$3,855.00
$13,618.80
$810.00
$141,436.00
$21,911.95
$4,630.00
$2,464.00
$1.119.56
$238,274.91
$0.00

$4,476,415.02

$4,476,415.02

Signed and sworn before me on this 2nd day of September, 2041

1211/110-8/3111

$900.00
$468.453.28
$47,296.42
$2,965.00
$21,837.00
$160,214.37
$12,388.85
$6,500.00
$32,894 .49
$146,832.09
$28,000.00
$11,854.27
$97,581.40
$28,330.00
$1,630,697.36
$62,970.00
$84,171.81
$8,155.00
$6,555.00
$845.00
$145512.00
$184,167.40
$69,409.00
$64,481.60
$19,237.28
$662,700.00
$3,973.50
$11,690.62
$2,940.00
$147,5562.55
$19,483.00
$6,477.35
$2,078.71
$1,314.12
$216,227.80
$12,500.00

$4,429,186.27

$4,429,186.27

NG

MARK C. CURRAN
SHERIFE

LA

Notary Signature;

CATHY WERMELING
NOVARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMKSSION EXPIRES 10-10-11




